

Statements of **Changes in Equity**

For the year ended 31 March 2019

Company	Note	Non-distributable			Distributable	
		Total equity RM'000	Share capital RM'000	Treasury shares RM'000	Asset revaluation reserve RM'000	Retained earnings RM'000
<b>At 1 April 2018, as previously stated</b>		435,436	311,670	(440)	21,065	103,141
Effects from adoption of MFRS		-	-	-	(21,065)	21,065
<b>At 1 April 2018, restated</b>		435,436	311,670	(440)	-	124,206
Total comprehensive income for the year		53,004	-	-	-	53,004
<b>Transactions with equity holders</b>						
Dividends	12	(25,353)	-	-	-	(25,353)
Purchase of treasury shares		(703)	-	(703)	-	-
Total transactions with equity holders		(26,056)	-	(703)	-	(25,353)
<b>At 31 March 2019</b>		462,384	311,670	(1,143)	-	151,857
<b>At 1 April 2017, as previously stated</b>		420,298	311,670	-	21,065	87,563
Effects from adoption of MFRS		-	-	-	(21,065)	21,065
<b>At 1 April 2017, restated</b>		420,298	311,670	-	-	108,628
Total comprehensive income for the year		40,979	-	-	-	40,979
<b>Transactions with equity holders</b>						
Dividends	12	(25,401)	-	-	-	(25,401)
Purchase of treasury shares		(440)	-	(440)	-	-
Total transactions with equity holders		(25,841)	-	(440)	-	(25,401)
<b>At 31 March 2018</b>		435,436	311,670	(440)	-	124,206

The accompanying accounting policies and explanatory notes form an integral part of the financial statements.